
Calendar Week Away Home Game Day
08-Sep 1 Dauphin Clippers Falcons Football Club Sunday Sept 10 2 PM
08-Sep 1 Swan River Tigers Neepawa Tigers Sunday Sept 10 2 PM
08-Sep 1 Interlake Thunder Parkwest Outlaws Friday Sept 8 5 PM
08-Sep 1 Moosomin Generals St. Vital Mustangs Sunday Sept 10 2 PM
08-Sep 1 Southwest Sabres Virden Golden Bears Sunday Sept 10 2 PM

15-Sep 2 Interlake Thunder Falcons Football Club Saturday Sept 16 3 PM
15-Sep 2 Neepawa Tigers Moosomin Generals Saturday Sept 16 3PM SK Time
15-Sep 2 Dauphin Clippers Southwest Sabres Saturday Sept 16 3 PM
15-Sep 2 Parkwest Outlaws St. Vital Mustangs Saturday Sept 16 2 PM
15-Sep 2 Swan River Tigers Virden Golden Bears Sunday Sept 17 2 PM

22-Sep 3 Interlake Thunder Dauphin Clippers Friday Sept 22 5PM
22-Sep 3 Virden Golden Bears Falcons Football Club Saturday Sept 23 2 PM
22-Sep 3 Neepawa Tigers Parkwest Outlaws Friday Sept 22 5PM
22-Sep 3 St. Vital Mustangs Southwest Sabres Saturday Sept 23 2 PM
22-Sep 3 Moosomin Generals Swan River Tigers Sunday Sept 24 2 PM

29-Sep 4 Parkwest Outlaws Dauphin Clippers Friday Sept 29 430PM
29-Sep 4 Southwest Sabres Interlake Thunder Friday Sept 29 4PM
29-Sep 4 Falcons Football Club Moosomin Generals Saturday Sept 30 1 PM SK Time
29-Sep 4 Virden Golden Bears Neepawa Tigers Sunday Oct 1 2PM
29-Sep 4 St. Vital Mustangs Swan River Tigers Sunday Oct 1 2PM

06-Oct 5 Dauphin Clippers Neepawa Tigers Saturday Oct 7 3 PM
06-Oct 5 Parkwest Outlaws Southwest Sabres Saturday Oct 7 11AM
06-Oct 5 St. Vital Mustangs Interlake Thunder Saturday Oct 7 2PM
06-Oct 5 Falcons Football Club Swan River Tigers Sunday Oct 8 2 PM
06-Oct 5 Moosomin Generals Virden Golden Bears Saturday Oct 7 Noon

13-Oct 6 Swan River Tigers Dauphin Clippers Friday Oct 13 4PM
13-Oct 6 Falcons Football Club St. Vital Mustangs Saturday Oct 14 7PM
13-Oct 6 Neepawa Tigers Interlake Thunder Friday Oct 13 4PM
13-Oct 6 Southwest Sabres Moosomin Generals Thursday Oct 12 7 PM SK Time
13-Oct 6 Virden Golden Bears Parkwest Outlaws Friday Oct 13 4PM

RMFL Fall Meeting Award Selections.  Likely Virtual.

Playoffs 1 and 2 Bye Week 7
21-Oct 7 6 3
21-Oct 7 5 4
21-Oct 7 10 7
21-Oct 7 9 8
28-Oct 8A W 4v5 1
28-Oct 8B W 3v6 2
28-Oct 8MBC W 7v10 W 8v9 Top seed is Home
04-Nov 9DSC W 8A W 8B Top seed is Home
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